Edgar Filing: ALASKA COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS GROUP INC - Form 4

| ALASKA Co Form 4 March 16, 20 | OMMUNICATI | ONS SYS | STEMS G | ROUP IN | ίC | | | | | | | | |
|---|--------------------------------------|---|---|--|---------------------|-----------|--------------------|--|--|---|--|--|--|
| FORM | 14 | | | | | | | | | PPROVAL | | | |
| | UNITED | STATES | | ITIES Al hington, | | | NGE (| COMMISSION | OMB Number: | 3235-0287 | | | |
| Check thi if no long | ter | | | Expires: | January 31, 2005 | | | | | | | | |
| subject to Section 1 Form 4 o | 6. SIAIE | MENT O | Estimated average burden hours per response 0.1 | | | | | | | | | | |
| Form 5 obligation may cont See Instru 1(b). | ns inue. Section 17 | Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section | | | | | | | | | | | |
| (Print or Type F | Responses) | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1. Name and A Bishop Will | ddress of Reporting iam H | g Person <u>*</u> | Symbol ALASK | Name and A COMM MS GROU | IUNICA | TIO | NS | 5. Relationship of Issuer (Cheo | f Reporting Pers | | | | |
| (Last) | (First) | (Middle) | | Earliest Tra | | | Director 10% Owner | | | | | | |
| 600 TELEPHONE AVENUE | | | (Month/Day/Year) 03/14/2016 | | | | | XOfficer (give titleOther (specify below) below) SVP, Business Market | | | | | |
| | (Street) | | | ndment, Dat th/Day/Year) | | | | 6. Individual or Ja Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by | One Reporting Pe | rson | | | |
| ANCHORA | GE, AK 99503 | | | | | | | Person | More than One Re | porting | | | |
| (City) | (State) | (Zip) | Table | e I - Non-D | erivative S | Securi | ties Acq | uired, Disposed o | f, or Beneficial | ly Owned | | | |
| 1.Title of Security (Instr. 3) | 2. Transaction Da (Month/Day/Year | Execution any | med on Date, if Day/Year) | n Date, if Transaction(A) or Disposed of Se Code (D) Be Day/Year) (Instr. 8) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) O Fo (A) Th | | | | Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) | 6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4) | 7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4) | | | |
| | | | | Code V | Amount | or (D) | Price | (Instr. 3 and 4) | | | | | |
| Common stock,par value \$.01 | 03/14/2016 | | | А | 6,790 | A | \$ 0 (1) | 63,162.8 | D | | | | |
| Common stock, par value \$.01 | 03/14/2016 | | | A | 5,941 | A | \$ 0 (1) | 69,103.8 | D | | | | |
| Common stock, par value \$.01 | 03/14/2016 | | | А | 5,820 | А | \$ 0 (1) | 74,923.8 | D | | | | |
| Common stock, par | 03/14/2016 | | | А | 1,210 | А | \$ 0 (1) | 76,133.8 | D | | | | |

| value \$.01 | | | | | | | |
|-------------------------------------|------------|---|-------|---|-------------|----------|---|
| Common stock, par value \$.01 | 03/14/2016 | А | 8,365 | А | \$ 0 (1) | 84,498.8 | D |
| Common stock, par value \$.01 | 03/14/2016 | А | 2,745 | A | \$ 0 (1) | 87,243.8 | D |
| Common stock, par value \$.01 | 03/14/2016 | F | 9,804 | D | \$ 1.77 | 77,439.8 | D |

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

| 1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3) | 2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security | 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) | 3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year) | 4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8) | 5. Number of orDerivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5) | 6. Date Exer Expiration D (Month/Day, | ate | 7. Title and of Underlyi Securities (Instr. 3 and | ng | 8. Pr Deri Secu (Inst |
|---|---|---|---|--|--|---|--------------------|--|-------------------------------------|--------------------------------|
| | | | | Code V | (A) (D) | Date Exercisable | Expiration Date | Title | Amount or Number of Shares | |
| restricted stock units | \$ 0 <u>(2)</u> | 03/14/2016 | | А | 54,237 | (3) | (3) | common stock | 54,237 | \$ |

Reporting Owners

| Reporting Owner Name / Address | Relationships | | | | | | |
|---|---------------|-----------|----------------------|-------|--|--|--|
| | Director | 10% Owner | Officer | Other | | | |
| Bishop William H 600 TELEPHONE AVENUE ANCHORAGE, AK 99503 | | | SVP, Business Market | | | | |
| Signatures | | | | | | | |
| /s/Leonard Steinberg for Willian Bishop | m H. | 03/ | 16/2016 | | | | |

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Performance stock unit award granted under the Alaska Communications Systems Group, Inc. 2011 Incentive Award Plan and vested upon achievement of previously established performance criteria.
- (2) Restricted stock unit award under the Alaska Communications Systems Group, Inc. 2011 Incentive Award Plan.
 - Amount represents restricted stock units granted under the Alaska Communications Systems Group, Inc. 2011 Incentive Award Plan
- (3) which will vest in three equal annual installments beginning on the first company business day on or after March 1, 2017, subject to continued employment.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.